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Platz
 

Fahrer1 Verein1 MW1 Jahrg1 Liz1 Fahrer2 Verein2 MW2 Jahrg2 Liz2 Fahrzeit Wertungszeit

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Eppinger, Thomas
Witt, Ben
Senski, Thomas
Ramsteiner, Reinhard
Veit, Christian
Hickl, Erwin
Strassburger, Dirk
Späth, Christian
Lange, Hartmut
Ungelbach, Heinz
Köppel, Klaus
Humbert, Julien
Hauschild, Leo
Anderer, Werner
Kirsten, Tobias
Kühnert, Gerhard
Hagel, Sascha
Debertin, Daniel
Merkel, Moritz
Roth, Norman

Edle Gestalten
Team Corratec & Friends
RSG Ried Rastatt
RSG Ried Rastatt
RSG Ried Rastatt
Team Erdinger
 
RSG Ried Rastatt
RC Villingen
 
 
SSV Ettlingen
SSV Ettlingen
TV Dresden
 
 
SSV Ettlingen
Schlappenflicker
 
RSV Yburg Steinbach

m
m
m
m
m
m
m
m
m
m
m
m
m
m
m
m
m
m
m
m

1965
1985
1973
1957
1977
1957
1974
1969
1968
1960
1962
2002
2002
1959
1985
1956
1977
1992
2003
1977

False
False
False
False
True
True
False
False
True
False
False
False
False
False
False
False
False
False
False
True

Schmalkoke, Thilo
Reisner, Martin
Weiler, Markus
Karcher, Jörg
Eberhardt, Patrick
Petrisor, Elmar
Weil, Herrman
Beiler, Tobias
Rupp, Karl
Merkel, Thomas
Melchert, Bernd
Gmelin, Moriz
Hauschild, Tom
Lepiarz, Rafael
Philipp, Udo
Schuster, Volker
Markov, Alexey
Schmid, Pablo
Merkel, Michael
Schily, Jonas

Edle Gestalten
Team Corratec & Friends
RSG Ried Rastatt
RSG Ried Rastatt
RSG Ried Rastatt
RSG Ried Rastatt
 
RSG Ried Rastatt
RC Villingen
 
RSG Ried Rastatt
SSV Ettlingen
SSV Ettlingen
TV Dresden
 
 
SSV Ettlingen
Schlappenflicker
 
RSV Yburg Steinbach

m
m
m
m
m
m
m
m
m
m
m
m
m
m
m
m
m
m
m
m

1971
1981
1966
1968
1970
1971
1982
1973
1948
1977
1970
1974
2000
1978
1970
1954
1979
1995
1969
1986

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

Weber, Patrick
Baumer, Mika
Riederle, Alexis
Gärtner, Albert
Erbe, Torsten
Eble, Tim
Fitterer, Marius
Keller, Stefan

RSG Ried Rastatt
Ellmendingen
Triathlon
Skiclub Bühl
SSV Ettlingen
SC Hausach
 
 

m
m
m
m
m
m
m
m

1981
2002
1977
1985
1963
2002
1992
1968

False
False
True
False
False
True
False
False

Antusch, Patrick
Steppe, Jonas
Frangard, Julien
Müller, Hans-Olaf
Tutsch, Felix
Mayer, Stephan
Würzberger, Florian
Ohnemus, Simon

 
Brumath
Triathlon
Skiclub Bühl
SSV Ettlingen
SC Hausach
 
 

m
m
m
m
m
m
m
m

1987
2003
1988
1949
1973
2003
1995
1985

False
False
False
False
True
False
False
False
False
True
False
False
False
False
False
False
False
False
False
False

00:36:07
00:34:10
00:37:50
00:39:25
00:35:54
00:38:58
00:37:07
00:39:03
00:41:05
00:39:23
00:40:49
00:38:17
00:36:17
00:40:37
00:39:13
00:43:52
00:39:20
00:36:30
00:40:35
00:38:44

00:33:55
00:34:58
00:35:56
00:36:07
00:36:18
00:36:43
00:36:55
00:37:27
00:37:38
00:38:02
00:38:13
00:38:17
00:38:17
00:38:31
00:38:55
00:39:04
00:39:08
00:39:24
00:39:35
00:39:59

False
True
True
False
False
True
False
False

00:39:13
00:39:04
00:38:10
00:43:11
00:44:06
00:40:01
00:42:35
00:46:45

00:40:13
00:40:19
00:40:22
00:40:47
00:41:54
00:42:01
00:45:29
00:46:15

Paarzeitfahren RSG Ried Rastatt 25.07.2019


